

15.05.2025

Item No. 12

Ct. No. 30

AN

WPA 5957 of 2015

IA No. CAN 1 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2859 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 2 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2860 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 3 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2861 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 4 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2862 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 5 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2864 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 6 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2865 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 7 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2866 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 8 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2867 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 9 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2870 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 10 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2871 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 11 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2872 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 12 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2873 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 13 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2874 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 14 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2875 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 15 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2876 of 2015)
IA No. CAN 16 of 2015 (Old No.: CAN 2877 of 2015)

Bengal Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd. & anr.

vs.

The State of West Bengal & ors.

Mr. Mainak Ganguly

... for the petitioners

Mr. Soumya Majumdar

Mr. Suvadip Bhattacharjee

Mr. Balaram Patra

... for respondent no. 3

The matter was last heard on 17.01.2023.

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner prays
for an accommodation.

Accordingly, the matter be listed on 13.06.2025 for
further consideration.

Parties are at liberty to file their short notes
alongwith judgments relied on, if any.

Affidavit-in-opposition filed be kept with record.
reply, if any, in the meantime.

(Shampa Dutt (Paul), J.)