

04.09.2025
Ct. No. 30
S.L No. 14
MKP

WPA 5957 of 2015

Bengal Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd & Anr.
Vs
The State Of West Bengal & Ors

Mr. Mainak Ganguly
.....for the Petitioner

Mr. Balaram Patra
Mr. Suvadip Bhattacharjee
.....for the Respondent/Workman No.3

On hearing the Learned Counsels for the
parties, matter be listed in the monthly list of
November, 2025.

Parties to file their written notes on the next
day.

[Shampa Dutt (Paul). J]