

12.11.2025

Item No. 53

Crt.No.10

b.r.

WPA 5957 of 2015

***Bengal Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd. &
Anr.***

-vs-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Mainak Ganguly

.... For the petitioners.

Mr. Balaram Patra

Mr. Suvadip Bhattacharjee

... for the REsp. no.3.

On the prayer of the learned counsel
appearing for the parties, the matter shall appear
on 24.11.2025.

(Smita Das De, J.)