

06.02.2026
Ct. No. 30
S.L. No. 21
SM

WPA 5957 of 2015
Bengal Chemicals And Pharmaceuticals Ltd. &
Anr.

Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Partha Bhanja Chowdhury
Mr. Mainak Ganguly
.....for the petitioners
Mr. Suvadip Bhattacharjee
Mr. Balaram Patra
.....for the respondent no. 3

1. On hearing the learned counsels for the parties, the matter be fixed for further hearing on **23rd March, 2026.**
2. Parties to file their respective written notes along with judgments relied upon.

[Shampa Dutt (Paul). J]